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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT——contmued

GERALDINE AND LEVELS COUNTIES—Cconid.

O’Connor, P. and J., Cave .

O'Donnell, H. L., Sutherland’s

Qed, H. R., Sutherland’s

Oldfield, F. R., Temuka

Oldfield. Henry, Temuka

Oliver Bros., Totara Valley

Oliver, James, Pleasant Point

’Loughlin, Mrs. Eliza, Temuka

O’Malley, E. A., Geraldine

O’'Neill, E. F., Rangatira Valley

O'Neill, W., Cave

Opie and Son Winchester

Orbell, C. N, Timara

Orbell, W. H Pleasant Point

Orr, James, nnd Co., Pleasunt. Point

O’Sullivan, Dennis, Tycho Flat

Palmer, G., Rangitata

Palmer, R, J., Arundel

Palmer, Silas, Gapes Valley

Palmer, Thomas, Cadeby Farm, Temuka

Palmer, W. H., Winchester

Pannett. A. W., Pleasant Point

Pannett, E. F., Pleasant Point

Parham, Ellen, Arundel

Parish, J. 8., Pleasant Point

Parke, F. H., Clandeboye

Parke, G. R., Milford, Temuka

Parker, Herbert, Cave

Parr Bros., Pleasant Paint

Parry, Rugert Salisbury

Paterson, James, Winchester

Paterson, John, Burlie F&rm, Seadown

Paterson, T. A., Arundel '

Patrick, A., Pleasant Valley

Patrick, W., Gapes Valley

Patrick, W. M., Gapes Valley

Payne, W, Ortm

Payne, W., Saltwater Creek, Timaru

Pearse, D. W Temuka

Pearse, D. S., 'lemuka

Pearse, E. H., Gleniti

Pearse, J. B., Lower Waitchi Flat

Pearse, Reginald, Upper Waitohi

Pearse, T. G., Upper Waitohi

Pemberton, D. J., Clandeboye

Pemberton, S. F., Clandebovce

Philip, W., Winchester

Pierce, S. H., Hilton

Pizzey, R., Geraldine

Pothill, N. C., Fairlie

Pooke, John, Pareora East

Prattley, Eli, Temuka

Prattley, Leonard, Temuka

Priddle, Albert, Belfield

Priest, Margaret E., Waimarie, Timaru ..

Pringle, William (Executors of), Tycho Rural
Delivery

Purves, W., Pareora West

Pye, C,, Oha e, Temuka

Pym, a. w. ., Wahimomona

Quantock J ob Belﬁeld

Raddon, F. E., Fairview

Rae, R. 8., Gemldme

Rapsey, W. C., Southburn

Reay, Wllham. Otipua, Timaru

Reed, J. and W., Geraldine

Reeves, H. M., Ruocky Ridges, Wahnnomona :

Regan, Wlllmm, Orari Bridge

Reid, Alexander, Geraldine

Reld, Andrew (Executors of), Geraidine
Reid, Francis W., Levels

Reid, L. L. F., Timaru

Rhodes, E. T. {Executors of), Timaru
Rhodes, Timau B., Gleniti, Timaru
Rice, John, Woodbuary

Richards, Richard, Geraldine
Richards, W. M., Kingsdown

Riches, Arthur E. (Trustees late), Woodburv
Riches, Edward, Rangltam Teland

Rioches, R. J., Fmrhe

Roberteon, Andrew, Strathallan, Fairlie
Robertson, A. M., Geraldine

Robertson, George (Executors of), Geraldine
Robertson, T. D., Cave
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April 30,
1910,
GERALDINE AND LEVRLS COUNTIES—cOntd. . i
Robinson, George, Sutherland’s ‘ 1012
Robinson, (Hadstone, Gleniti 1233
Robinson, John, Riverview, Fairlie I 1088 .
Robinson, Joseph, Woodbury 1874
Rocke Bros Gapes Valley ‘ 2865
Rodney, W. H., ']‘vcho Rural Dehven S 11
Timaru :

Rolleston, William (Exora. of), (;landebo; e..| 2674
Rooke, Ernest, Pleasant Valley - 11
Rooke, Leonard Geraldine . 460
Rose, J. K., Omri Bridge l 788
Rosendale, H. T., Claremont, Claremont L2004
Ross, Donald, Seaforth, Washdyke I 784
Rowe, Eli, Camington Cnve 132
Ruddenklau, J. G. (Executors of), Rung:tata | 3350 :
Rumsey, Georze Hilton 406
Russell, Alexander, Winchester 104
Russell Bros., Rangitata 357
Rutherford, William, Kakahu School —
Ryan Bros., Sutherland’s —
Ryan, M., Rosewill Delivery 362
Sams, Mrs. A., Sutherland’s 200 .
Sargent Bros., Cricklewood 6682
Sargent, Daniel, Hazelburn 88 !
Saunders, Charles, Orari 225
Saunders, G-, Pleasant Point 136
Savage, Frederick, Sutherland’s 200 .
Savage, George, jun., Albury 282 ¢
Scannell, John, Kerry Town 112
Scarf and Cookson, Timaru 25
Scott, James, Hilton 701
Scott, J. K. (Executors of), Winchester 706
Scott, Jobhn, Temuka 761
Scott, J., Woodbury 29 |
Scott, Robert, Box No. 3, Timaru 168 |
Scott, W. W., Woodbury 182
Scully, Mrs. W., Orari Bridge 209
Selbie, G., Claremont . 225
Selbie, James, Claremont . 82
Sercombe, R. T. W, Geraldine . 1195
Seward, W. W., Orari . 324
Shadbolt, H. J., Washdyke . ‘ 47
Shaw, Alexander, Winchester o 86
Shaw, David, jun., Brooklyn, Temuka 12000
Shaw, G. B., Orton - 215
Shaw, G. D., Claremont 260
Shaw, John, P.O. Box 161, Timaru 261
Shaw, John W., Temuka 50
Shepherd, James, Sutherland’s 2368
Shepherd, John G., Mitchellton, Sutherland’s,  —
Shiers, W, Geml(hne 226
Shires Bros Pleasant Point } 1067
Simpson, J. D., Pleasant Point 460
Simpson, William, Pleasant Point .o 720
Sinclair, James, Claremont Lol 274
Skinner, James (Executors of), Hilton L 628
Skinner, R., Hilton . 1044
Smart, G., Waitohi Flat el 255
Smith, Albert, Pleasant Point .. 227
Smith, David, Levels el 595
Smith; Edwin, Pleasant Point et 102
Smith, F. J., Temuka 38
Smith, H. F., Kakahu Schoot 117 !
Smith, James, Tycho Rural Delivery 1939 .
Smith, J., Saltwater Creek, Timaru 784
Smith, M., Seadown 296
Smith, R., Winchester 1119
Smith, W., Temona, Geraldine 125
Smith, William S., Wirega, Timaru —
Snushall, W., Fairlie 473
Sorenson, F., Cave 109
South, A., Geraldine 368
South, F. E., Geraldine 440
South, Jesse C., Geraldine oo 30
South, John, Orari Bridge 333
Spencer, A. C. D., Woodbury N
Spencer, H. M., Geraldine . 53
Squire, George, Fairview S -
Stack, J. J., Woodbury e —
Stepheus, A d., Rapuwal Pleasant Point ... ! 486
Stericker, E. G- Sutton Farm, Timaru o 100
Steven, George, Pleasant Pomt 242
Stevenson, W., Levels 832
Stewart, Alexander, Orari ...i 800

1911,

525

706
1162
1953
Nil

666

Nil
26
330
512
3621
843
156
3650
376
123
315
580
333
376
263
Nil
300
105
115
160
426
62
26
865
366
197
21
90
291
221
124
73
1299
358
169
100
80
205
285
30
68
508
442
153
952
Nil
820
Nil
Nil
990
240
174
Nit
89
38
154
1162
Nil
17
842
139
287
510
82
67
300
Nil
382
61
70
2103
293
665
566
444
8056
593



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

